
ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 FINAL RANKINGS

CORBELL
STEVE

GOODWIN
JARETT

Sun Jan 22, 12am

9

8

THERIAULT
DENIS

GARDINER
RORY 

Mon Jan 30, 12am

10

7

ELDRIDGE
BRIAN

AHLUWALIA
SANDY

Mon Jan 09, 8pm

11

6

CONNOLLY
MICHAEL

VAN NESTE
EVAN

Sun Jan 15, 12pm

12

5

GLOOR
ALEX

MULROONEY
ROB

Sun Jan 22, 12am

13

4

MORDRET
EDOUARD

SPRINGERAASS
JULIE

Sat Jan 14, 4pm

14

3

AASS
BARRETT

ROY
SIMON

15

2

AASS
MARTIN

HARRIS
BRETT 

Sun Jan 22, 12am

16

1

VAN NESTE
EVAN

GLOOR
ALEX

Sat Feb 25, 12am

13

12

AHLUWALIA
SANDY

SPRINGERAASS
JULIE

Fri Mar 03, 12am

14

11

THERIAULT
DENIS

ROY
SIMON

Sat Feb 11, 12am

15

10

CORBELL
STEVE

HARRIS
BRETT 

Sun Mar 19, 12am

16

9

MULROONEY
ROB

CONNOLLY
MICHAEL

Fri Feb 10, 12am

5

4

MORDRET
EDOUARD

ELDRIDGE
BRIAN

Mon Jan 23, 12am

6

3

AASS
BARRETT

GARDINER
RORY 

Sun Mar 05, 12am

7

2

AASS
MARTIN

GOODWIN
JARETT

Sat Mar 04, 12am

8

1

SPRINGERAASS
JULIE

ROY
SIMON

Sun Apr 02, 12am

15

14

VAN NESTE
EVAN

CORBELL
STEVE

16

13

THERIAULT
DENIS

AHLUWALIA
SANDY

Sun Apr 02 12:45am

11

10

HARRIS
BRETT 

GLOOR
ALEX

Tue Mar 28 12:45am

12

9

ELDRIDGE
BRIAN

GARDINER
RORY 

Sun Mar 19 12:15am

7

6

MULROONEY
ROB

GOODWIN
JARETT

Wed Mar 29, 12am

8

5

AASS
BARRETT

MORDRET
EDOUARD

3

2

AASS
MARTIN

CONNOLLY
MICHAEL

Sun Mar 26 12:30am

4

1

SPRINGERAASS
JULIE

CORBELL
STEVE

16

15

VAN NESTE
EVAN

ROY
SIMON

14

13

THERIAULT
DENIS

GLOOR
ALEX

12

11

HARRIS
BRETT 

AHLUWALIA
SANDY

10

9

ELDRIDGE
BRIAN

GOODWIN
JARETT

8

7

MULROONEY
ROB

GARDINER
RORY 

Sun Apr 16 12:45am

6

5

MORDRET
EDOUARD

CONNOLLY
MICHAEL

Sat Apr 15 12:15am

4

3

AASS
MARTIN

AASS
BARRETT

2

1

SPRINGERAASS
Julie

16

15

VAN NESTE
Evan

14

13

THERIAULT
Denis

12

11

HARRIS
Brett 

10

9

ELDRIDGE
Brian

8

7

GARDINER
Rory 

MULROONEY
Rob

6

5

MORDRET
Edouard

CONNOLLY
Michael

4

3

AASS
martin

2

1

Adrian Dudzicki ODSA Cup : Draw 2
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